
LIST OF HOLID YS 

(Ist April 2 21 to 31st Mar h ) 

 

S.No. Holiday Date Day 

1 02.04.21 Friday 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.21 Wednesday 

3 Mahavir Jayanti 25.04.21 Sunday 

4 Id-ul-fitr * 14.05.21 Friday 

5 Buddha Poornima 26.05.21 Wednesday 

6 21.07.21 Wednesday 

7 Independence Day 15.08.21 Sunday 

8 20.08.21 Friday 

9 Raksha Bandhan 22.08.21 Sunday 

10 Janmashtami 30.08.21 Monday 

11 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.21 Saturday 

12 Dusshera 15.10.21 Friday 

13 Id-e-Milad 20.10.21 Wednesday 

14 Haryana Day 01.11.21 Monday 

15 Diwali 04.11.21 Thursday 

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19.11.21 Friday 

17 Christmas 25.12.21 Saturday 

18 Republic Day 26.01.22 Wednesday 

19 Holi 18.03.22 Friday 

 

• Any other holiday announced by Haryana Government 

• * Su ject to the appearance of the moon 

 

Delhi Public School Sushant Lok, Gurugram 
List of Holidays (2024-2025) 

(Ist April 2024 to 31st March 2025) 

S.No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Id-ul-Fitar* 11.04.2024 Thursday 

2 Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 

3 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday 

4 Buddha Poornima 23.05.2024 Thursday 

5 Bakar Id / Eid ul-Adha 17.06.2024 Monday 

6 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 

7 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 

8 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024    Monday 

9 Janmashtami 26.08.2024   Monday 

10 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Monday 

11 Dusshera         12.10.2024 Saturday 

12 Diwali 31.10.2024 Thursday 

13 Haryana Day 01.11.2024 Friday 

14 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday 

15 Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 

16 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 

17 Mahashivratri 26.02.2025      Wednesday 

18 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday 

19 Id-ul-Fitar* 31.03.2025 Monday 

• Any other holiday announced by Haryana Government 

• * Subject to the appearance of the moon 

 


